| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Rookie600 Q2 8/19/2012 10:20
Qualifying started at 10:20:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:07.140 +1.967 10:29:39.321 8 1:06.811 10:33:31.439
(54) Michael Boss 7 1:05.173 10:30:44.494
1 1:07.170 +3.114 10:24:17.351 8 1:05.670 +0.497 10:31:50.164 (16) Kris Jensen
1:05.424 +1.368 10:25:22.775 9 1:20.741 +15.568 10:33:10.905 1 1:12.293 +5.423 10:23:46.236
3 1:06.385 +2.329 10:26:29.160 10 1:59.592 +54.419 10:35:10.497 2 1:11.030 +4.160 10:24:57.266
4 1:04.947 +0.891 10:27:34.107 11 1:08.597 +3.424 10:36:19.094 3 1:09.645 +2.775 10:26:06.911
5 1:04.449 +0.393 10:28:38.556 4 1:08.831 +1.961 10:27:15.742
6 1:04.206 +0.150 10:29:42.762 (24) Kristian Laursen 5 1:08.544 +1.674 10:28:24.286
7 1:04.056 10:30:46.818 1 1:08.022 +2.260 10:23:41.771 6 1:08.627 +1.757 10:29:32.913
8 1:04.398 +0.342 10:31:51.216 2 1:07.260 +1.498 10:24:49.031 7 1:08.135 +1.265 10:30:41.048
9 1:05.718 +1.662 10:32:56.934 3 1:07.122 +1.360 10:25:56.153 8 1:07.697 +0.827 10:31:48.745
10 1:07.009 +2.953 10:34:03.943 4 1:06.399 +0.637 10:27:02.552 9 1:09.978 +3.108 10:32:58.723
11 1:04.471 +0.415 10:35:08.414 5 1:06.550 +0.788 10:28:09.102 10 1:07.835 +0.965 10:34:06.558
6 1:08.334 +2.572 10:29:17.436 11 1:06.870 10:35:13.428
(27) Mike Spile 7 1:06.503 +0.741 10:30:23.939 12 1:07.290 +0.420 10:36:20.718
1 1:06.221 +2.062 10:24:08.586 8 1:07.181 +1.419 10:31:31.120
2 1:05.063 +0.904 10:25:13.649 9 1:06.749 +0.987 10:32:37.869 (65) per jensen
3 1:05.198 +1.039 10:26:18.847 10 1:06.387 +0.625 10:33:44.256 1 1:07.856 +0.800 10:23:40.388
4 1:04.364 +0.205 10:27:23.211 11 1:07.204 +1.442 10:34:51.460 2 1:07.784 +0.728 10:24:48.172
5 1:04.159 10:28:27.370 12 1:05.762 10:35:57.222 3 1:10.185 +3.129 10:25:58.357
4 1:10.446 +3.390 10:27:08.803
(55) Sgren Jaeger (75) Hans Jensen 5 1:07.496 +0.440 10:28:16.299
1 1:07.403 +2.909 10:24:26.827 1 1:07.241 +1.336 10:23:55.218 6 1:11.309 +4.253 10:29:27.608
2 1:05.372 +0.878 10:25:32.199 2 1:05.905 10:25:01.123 7 1:09.146 +2.090 10:30:36.754
3 1:04.494 10:26:36.693 3 1:06.551 +0.646 10:26:07.674 8 1:09.015 +1.959 10:31:45.769
4 4:48.689 +3:44.195 10:31:25.382 9 1:07.107 +0.051 10:32:52.876
5 1:05.082 +0.588 10:32:30.464 (82) Morten Overgaard 10 1:07.056 10:33:59.932
6 1:05.065 +0.571 10:33:35.529 1 1:08.657 +2.422 10:24:20.530 11 1:09.700 +2.644 10:35:09.632
2 1:07.618 +1.383 10:25:28.148 12 1:09.808 +2.752 10:36:19.440
(12) Emil Petersen 3 1:06.599 +0.364 10:26:34.747
1 1:06.166 +1.650 10:23:59.518 4 1:06.909 +0.674 10:27:41.656 (5) Jesper Nielsen
1:05.174 +0.658 10:25:04.692 5 1:06.235 10:28:47.891 1 1:10.170 +2.809 10:24:31.204
3 1:04.782 +0.266 10:26:09.474 6 1:06.657 +0.422 10:29:54.548 2 1:10.449 +3.088 10:25:41.653
4 1:05.655 +1.139 10:27:15.129 3 1:07.799 +0.438 10:26:49.452
5 1:05.660 +1.144 10:28:20.789 (10) Jacob Jeeger 4 1:07.961 +0.600 10:27:57.413
6 1:04.988 +0.472 10:29:25.777 1 1:07.731 +1.422 10:24:33.265 5 1:07.361 10:29:04.774
7 1:04.834 +0.318 10:30:30.611 2 1:08.154 +1.845 10:25:41.419
8 1:05.504 +0.988 10:31:36.115 3 1:06.309 10:26:47.728 (49) Ronni Sgrensen
9 1:05.352 +0.836 10:32:41.467 4 1:12.628 +6.319 10:28:00.356 1 1:12.514 +3.892 10:23:20.147
10 1:04.671 +0.155 10:33:46.138 5 1:07.199 +0.890 10:29:07.555 2 1:10.727 +2.105 10:24:30.874
11 1:04.963 +0.447 10:34:51.101 6 1:06.453 +0.144 10:30:14.008 3 1:11.107 +2.485 10:25:41.981
12 1:04.516 10:35:55.617 7 4:40.328 +3:34.019 10:34:54.336 4 1:10.475 +1.853 10:26:52.456
5 1:09.439 +0.817 10:28:01.895
(73) Kim Larsen (7) Lotte Uhre 6 1:10.129 +1.507 10:29:12.024
1 1:07.549 +2.377 10:24:31.421 1 1:08.647 +2.210 10:23:05.802 7 1:08.828 +0.206 10:30:20.852
2 1:08.954 +3.782 10:25:40.375 2 1:07.962 +1.525 10:24:13.764 8 1:08.931 +0.309 10:31:29.783
3 1:05.172 10:26:45.547 3 1:07.535 +1.098 10:25:21.299 9 1:08.622 10:32:38.405
4 1:05.275 +0.103 10:27:50.822 4 1:06.437 10:26:27.736 10 1:08.889 +0.267 10:33:47.294
5 1:05.722 +0.550 10:28:56.544 5 1:06.846 +0.409 10:27:34.582
6 1:05.582 +0.410 10:30:02.126 6 1:06.880 +0.443 10:28:41.462 (110) Frederik Lyngholm
7 3:07.895 +2:02.723 10:33:10.021 7 3:29.213 +2:22.776 10:32:10.675 1 1:12.314 +3.099 10:23:19.253
8 1:05.715 +0.543 10:34:15.736 8 1:17.894 +11.457 10:33:28.569 2 1:10.714 +1.499 10:24:29.967
9 1:05.278 +0.106 10:35:21.014 3 1:10.313 +1.098 10:25:40.280
10 1:05.394 +0.222 10:36:26.408 (5) Kristian Petersen 4 1:10.867 +1.652 10:26:51.147
1 1:08.300 +1.489 10:23:05.374 5 1:10.274 +1.059 10:28:01.421
(36) Michael Sgrensen 2 1:08.121 +1.310 10:24:13.495 6 1:10.319 +1.104 10:29:11.740
1 1:07.030 +1.857 10:24:09.520 3 1:08.431 +1.620 10:25:21.926 7 1:10.731 +1.516 10:30:22.471
2 1:05.965 +0.792 10:25:15.485 4 1:07.885 +1.074 10:26:29.811 8 1:12.073 +2.858 10:31:34.544
3 1:05.284 +0.111 10:26:20.769 5 1:06.938 +0.127 10:27:36.749 9 1:10.239 +1.024 10:32:44.783
4 1:05.829 +0.656 10:27:26.598 6 3:40.824 +2:34.013 10:31:17.573 10 1:09.875 +0.660 10:33:54.658
5 1:05.583 +0.410 10:28:32.181 7 1:07.055 +0.244 10:32:24.628 11 1:09.573 +0.358 10:35:04.231
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

Rookie600 Q2
Qualifying started at 10:20:17

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:09.215 10:36:13.446
(22) Ulrich Hansen
1 1:13.300 +2.868 10:23:19.040
2 1:11.377 +0.945 10:24:30.417
3 1:11.081 +0.649 10:25:41.498
4 1:10.768 +0.336 10:26:52.266
5 1:10.601 +0.169 10:28:02.867
6 1:10.432 10:29:13.299
(7) Lars Olesen
1 1:13.183 +2.434 10:23:18.675
2 1:14.518 +3.769 10:24:33.193
3 1:12.000 +1.251 10:25:45.193
4 1:11.577 +0.828 10:26:56.770
5 1:11.675 +0.926 10:28:08.445
6 1:11.758 +1.009 10:29:20.203
7 1:12.107 +1.358 10:30:32.310
8 1:12.185 +1.436 10:31:44.495
9 3:24.028 +2:13.279 10:35:08.523
10 1:10.749 10:36:19.272
(21) Peter Sgrensen
1 1:12.999 +1.064 10:23:32.415
2 1:12.869 +0.934 10:24:45.284
3 1:12.594 +0.659 10:25:57.878
4 1:11.935 10:27:09.813
5 1:16.650 +4.715 10:28:26.463
6 1:31.064 +19.129 10:29:57.527
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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